ofgem Promoting choice and value

for all gas and electricity customers

Electricity distribution charging
boundary between higher (EDCM) and
lower (CDCM) voltages
- Impact Assessment*

Stakeholder workshop - 28 June 2010

o * Click here to download a copy

A,

R4 A



http://www.ofgem.gov.uk/Pages/MoreInformation.aspx?file=EHV boundary condoc June10.pdf&refer=Networks/ElecDist/Policy/DistChrgs

ofgem Promoting choice and value

for all gas and electricity customers

14:30

14:50

15:15

15:20
16:40

16:55

17:15

Agenda

Welcome

ECDM/CDCM boundary
consultation

- Overview

- Q&A

Introduction to breakout
sessions

Breakout sessions
Break

Headlines from breakout
discussions

Closing remarks

Rachel Fletcher, Ofgem

Colette Schrier and Chris
Chow, Ofgem

Chris Chow

Discussion Groups

Colette Schrier/Chris
Chow

Colette Schrier



ofgem Promoting choice and value

for all gas and electricity customers

Outline of the areas for discussion
o The criteria for determining the boundary

o Attendees’ views on which of the options are potentially
discriminatory, and whether such discrimination can be objectively
justified

o Discussion of views on the illustrative boundary charging impacts

o A discussion on attendees’ preferred options, with reasons

Please feel free to suggest other questions for discussion by emailing
Chris Chow (chris.chow@ofgem.gov.uk).



mailto:chris.chow@ofgem.gov.uk

