Electricity distribution charging boundary between higher (EDCM) and lower (CDCM) voltages - Impact Assessment*

Stakeholder workshop - 28 June 2010

* Click here to download a copy

Agenda		
14:30	Welcome	Rachel Fletcher, Ofgem
14:50	ECDM/CDCM boundary consultation - Overview - Q&A	Colette Schrier and Chris Chow, Ofgem
15:15	Introduction to breakout sessions	Chris Chow
15:20	Breakout sessions	Discussion Groups
16:40	Break	
16:55	Headlines from breakout discussions	Colette Schrier/Chris Chow
17:15	Closing remarks	Colette Schrier

Outline of the areas for discussion

- The criteria for determining the boundary
- Attendees' views on which of the options are potentially discriminatory, and whether such discrimination can be objectively justified
- Discussion of views on the illustrative boundary charging impacts
- A discussion on attendees' preferred options, with reasons

Please feel free to suggest other questions for discussion by emailing Chris Chow (chris.chow@ofgem.gov.uk).